Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:10.16
4:12.19
4:13.48
4:14.97
4:15.09
4:15.11
4:15.18
4:15.38
4:16.63
4:18.15
4:18.73
4:19.31
4:20.13
4:21.60
4:39.95

4:39.95

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:15.11
4:18.15
4:14.97
4:18.73
4:21.60
4:13.48

4:19.31
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Date

28/05/17
02/03/18
27/05/18
13/04/19
05/11/17
04/08/19
13/05/17
26/03/17
15/04/18
13/04/19
31/03/19
15/04/18
29/01/17
27/01/19
07/06/14
07/06/14

Date

04/08/19
13/04/19
13/04/19
31/03/19
27/01/119
27/05/18
15/04/18

Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Midland Long Course Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

Venue
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Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
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Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
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Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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4:16.63 630 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
4:12.19 664 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1
4:15.09 642 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Co Leicester 1
4:10.16 680 H 28/05/17  ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
4:15.18 641 H 13/05/17  Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Leicester 1
4:15.38 639 H 26/03/17  City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
4:20.13 605 H 29/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
4:39.95 485 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry 1
4:39.95 485 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry 1
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